Jugendlauf

Position

A 1 A WN PR

Gesamtplatz

Mannlich

Vorname
1 Tobias
2 Emil
3 Leonhard
4 Paul
7 Kilian
16 Luis

Uls

Nachname Geschlecht AK

Wacke mannlich
Imaz Heimbec mannlich
Gothe mannlich
Kreibich mannlich
Seiler mannlich

Legner mannlich

u18
uis
uis8
u1s
u18
uUis8

Team

Ludwig Frank Gymnasium Mannheim
Ludwig Frank Gymnasium Mannheim
Ludwig Frank Gymnasium Mannheim
Ludwig Frank Gymnasium Mannheim

Mittelwert von Zeit
00:14:51
00:14:52
00:15:20
00:16:28
00:16:47
00:20:32



